LESSON PLAN
Age Group:   ☐ Infant/Toddler (family child care)      ☐ Infant      ☐ Toddler       ☐ Preschool
	Activity
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Group Time:
	
	
	
	
	

	ECIP Domain
	
	
	
	
	

	Creative Art
	
	
	
	
	

	ECIP Domain
	
	
	
	
	

	Manipulatives
	
	
	
	
	

	ECIP Domain
	
	
	
	
	

	Other Activities
	
	
	
	
	

	ECIP Domain
	
	
	
	
	

	Outdoor Activities
	
	
	
	
	

	ECIP Domain
	
	
	
	
	



	Book List:
	
	Dramatic Play Props:
	
	Sensory Items

	1.
	
	
	1.
	
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	
	2.
	
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	
	3.
	
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	
	4.
	
	
	4.
	


	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]ECIP DOMAINS

	1. Social and Emotional Development
2. Approaches to Learning
3. Language, Literacy and Communications
	4. The Arts
5. Social Systems: Cognitive
6. Physical and Movement Development
	7. Mathematics
8. Scientific Thinking



